MIP SERIES
Heavy Duty, Media-Isolated Pressure Transducers
1 bar to 12 bar | 15 psi to 175 psi
DESCRIPTION
The MIP Series offers a heavy duty,
media-isolated pressure transducer in a
compact, stainless steel construction for
use with a wide range of media including

3Sensing and Internet of Things
HEAVY DUTY, MEDIA-ISOLATED PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS, MIP SERIES
FIGURE 1. NOMENCLATURE AND ORDER GUIDE
 MIP  A  N1  X  X  010B  S  AA  X1
Electrical Connector Type
Special
Output Transfer Function      Media Isolated Pressure MIP
A
1 Contact Honeywell Sales for custom configurations.
2 Sealed gage option only available in pressure ranges at or above 8 bar | 100 psi.
Pressure Range
 bar
015P
030P
050P
060P
100P
150P
175P
001B
002B
004B
006B
008B
010B
012B
1 bar
2 bar
4 bar
6 bar
8 bar
10 bar
12 bar
15 psi
30 psi
50 psi
60 psi
100 psi
150 psi
175 psi
X Series
AA
 psi
F1
7/16-20 UNF
1/4 inch 45° Flare
Female Schrader
(SAE J512)
N1
N2
1/4-18 NPT
(ANSI/ASME B1.20.1)
1/8-27 NPT
(ANSI/ASME B1.20.1)
M12 x 1.5
(ISO 6149-3)
G1/4 A-G
(ISO 1179-3)
M1
G1
Pressure Port Type
G1/4 A-L
(ISO 1179-2)
G2
Metri-Pack 150,
Standard (UL V-0)
For example, MIPAN1XX010BSAAX defines an MIP Series Heavy Duty, Media Isolated Pressure Transducer,
Metri-Pack 150, standard (UL V-0) electrical connector type, 1/4-18 NPT pressure port type, 10 bar pressure
range, sealed gage pressure reference, ratiometric: 5 Vs, 10% to 90% Vs output transfer function
A    Absolute
S    Sealed gage2
Special
X